First Health

Services Corporation. August 4, 2004

Web Announcement 31

Electronic Medicare Crossover Claims:

Providers who have submitted an electronic Medicare Crossover Claim and
who have not received a remittance advice within 60 days of submitting the
claim are advised to resubmit the claim in hard co  py (paper) form using a
CMS-1500 or UB-92 or Medicare Crossover Claim Form FH-40.

Form submittal instructions and mailing address can be found in Chapter G of
the CMS -1500 and UB -92 billing manuals, which can be accessed online at
https://medicaid.nv.gov under the “Providers” drop-down menu.
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